2016 EVENTS HELD IN NIAGARA COUNTY PARKS

PARK

KRULL PARK

ROYALTON RAVINE

WEST CANAL MARINA

OPPENHEIM PARK

BOND LAKE

DAVISON ROAD

DATE

3/6/2016
3/16-9/16
4/16-8/16
5/13-5/14/16
5/16-9/16
5/18-5/22/16
5/16-10/16

7/3/2016
7/8-7/10/16
7/16-11/16

9/3/2016

9/17-9/18/16

8/16-11/16
6/7-6/8/16
7/10/2016

6/4/2016
4/11-10/16

4/16-9/16
71412016
5/16-10/16

1/16/2016
2/27/2016
3/12/2016
4/10/2016
5/14/2016
6/4/2016
5/7/2016
7/31/2016
8/8/2016
8/17/2016
8/18/2016
8/21/2016
9/17/2016
9/16-11/16
10/23/2016
11/6/2016

5/16-9/16
5/16-9/16
6/ 7?/16
4/16-8/16

NAME OF EVENT

POLAR BEAR SWIM FOR SIGHT

MEN'S AND WOMEN'S LACROSSE

NEWFANE SOCCER LEAGUE

NIAGARA HOSPICE CHARITY BIKE RIDE PICNIC
OLCOTT FIREMAN SOFTBALL LEAGUE
PRO-AM SALMON FISHING DERBY

KAIHATSU FIELD HOCKEY CLINIC
LIGHTHOUSE OPTIMIST CLUB KITE FLYING EVENT
4TH OF JULY FIREWORKS

PIRATE'S FESTIVAL

NEWFANE YOUTH FOOTBALL

OLCOTT BEACH CAR SHOW

CELTIC FESTIVAL

ROY-HART CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE
NC SOIL & WATER ENVIRONMENTAL FIELD DAYS
TYLER FLAGLER MEMORIAL PICNIC

PENDLETON LIONS CLUB FISHING DERBY
SOCCER SHOTS

NIAGARA COMMUNITY CHURCH SPORTS
WHEATFIELD 4TH OF JULY FIREWORKS
SOCCER SHOTS

ANIMAL TRACKS GALORE

BAN THE ICE BOOM THEORY

PRUNING 101

EMERALD ASH BORER INVASION

SPRING BIRD WALK

POND STUDY

NIAGARA COUNTY SOIL & WATER ENVIROTHON
FLEET FEET SPORTS TRAIL WALK AND PICNIC
RUT RACE

SHERIFF'S PICNIC

HIGHWAY SUPERVISOR'S PICNIC

BUGFEST

FALL BIRD WALK

NIAGARA FRONTIER CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE
BROOMMAKING DEMONSTRATION

MAKING A COBWEB CHASER

ANJO BASEBALL

LOCKPORT RUGBY

LOCKPORT EXCHANGE BEEF ON WECK SALE
LOCKPORT SOCCER



